PETRO-CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
MINE  WINDERS AND CONVEYORS
FANS AND AIR MOVEMENT
CONVEYORS AND MATERIALS HANDLING
SN Compatible Pedestal
Dimensionally Interchangeable
with SN 500 Housings
Easier, Cost Effective Maintenance

ify
in
g
 C
oo
pe
r
BS EN ISO 9001: 1994
C O M P L E T E L Y  S P L I T  T O  T H E  S H A F T
CEMENT & AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES
NEW
Shaft Size Pedestal SN Complete
H
R Bolt
L N O P T(mm) Only Reference Assembly Min Max Size
60 SNC513 513 01EBC SNC513 60mm 80 226 242 2 x M16 104 280 70 32 180
65 SNC515 515 01EBC SNC515 65mm 80 226 242 2 x M16 104 280 70 32 180
70 SNC516 516 01EBC SNC516 70mm 95 254 266 2 x M20 114 315 90 38 206
75 SNC517 517 01EBC SNC517 75mm 95 254 266 2 x M20 114 315 90 38 206
80 SNC518 518 01EBC SNC518 80mm 100 284 296 2 x M20 136 345 100 32 240
85 SNC519 519 01EBC SNC519 85mm 112 284 296 2 x M20 136 345 100 44 252
90 SNC520 520 01EBC SNC520 90mm 112 312 328 2 x M24 136 380 90 44 252
100 SNC522 522 01EBC SNC522 100mm 125 342 366 2 x M24 134 420 102 52 271
110 SNC524 524 01BC SNC524 110mm 140 344 356 2 x M24 142 410 120 45 310
115 SNC526 526 01BC SNC526 115mm 150 372 388 2 x M24 142 450 130 50 320
125 SNC528 528 01BC SNC528 125mm 150 414 426 2 x M30 156 500 150 50 360
135 SNC530 530 01BC SNC530 135mm 160 444 456 2 x M30 168 530 160 56 381
140 SNC532 532 01BC SNC532 140mm 170 462 478 2 x M30 168 558 178 41 391
Add EX for Expansion Type or GR for Fixed Type to reference.
Cooper Roller Bearings Co Ltd
Wisbech Road, King’s Lynn, Norfolk PE30 5JX, England.
Telephone +44 (0) 1553 763 447. Fax +44 (0) 1553 761 113